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MAG/WASHER

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A

HYDRANT
BONNET
NE/BOLT
FD "+"

124+76.59

8/18/21, JFO
8/7/20, DSA
REF6
FD MAG/WASHER
9/5/12, SAH
SET MAG/WASHER
5/3/12, SAH
FD R.R.SPIKE
2/4/11, MC
FD P.K.SHANK
6/19/96, SAH
SET P.K./WASHER
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